SIKA

WINE & BEVERAGE MENU



~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~
All our wines contain sulphites

g

ALLERGENS 1-Peanuts/ 2 - Nuts/ 3 - Molluscs / 4 - Sesame Seeds / 5 - Crustacean / 6-Fish /7 - Eggs /8 - Soy Bean/ 9 - Milk / 10 - Celery / 11 - Mustard
/12 - Sulphur Dioxide / 13 - Gluten/ 14 - Lupin



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS SPRITZ

PEACH SPRITZ €15
OLIVA €16 Aperol, Campari, Peach Iced Tea,
Cocchi Bianco, Olive Bitters, Peach & Jasmine Crafted Soda
Basil, Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic
MEDITERRANEAN SPRITZ €16

POMPELMO €17.5 Tanqueray, Lillet Blanc,
Cocchi Rosa, Grapefruit Bitters, Tonic Bitters, Grapefruit Lemon Juice, St Germain Elderflower,
& Rosemary Tonic Indian Tonic
SUNSET NEGRONI €17 PINKSPRITZ €18
Tanqueray Seville, Campari, Antica Formula Blackwater Pink Strawberry Gin,

Chambord, Prosecco Spumante,

SIKAMANHATTAN €18 Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic
Bulleit Bourbon, Dow’s Tawny infused with Caraway,
Antica Formula, Angostura Bitters (12) CITRUS SPRITZ €16

Italicus, Prosecco Spumante, Soda, Olives
BRITTAS BAY €18
Fercullen Falls, Salted Carmel, Plum Bitters APEROL SPRITZ €16
Aperol, Prosecco Spumante, Soda, Orange
HAZELNUT ESPRESSO MARTINI €16
Absolut, Frangelico, Kalhua, Orgeat, Espresso HUGO SPRITZ €16

(2) Elderflower, Prosecco Spumante, Soda, Mint

CAMPARISPRITZ €16
Campari, Prosecco Spumante, Soda, Orange

MOCKTAILS

MUST BEHONEY €10
Manuka Honey, Lemon Juice, Mint Leaves,
Hibiscus Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Soda

CASSISSPRITZ €10
Blackcurrant Tea, Passionfruit, Lemon Juice,
Fresh Ginger, Soda

~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~
All our wines contain sulphites
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Perrier-Jouét, Blason Brut
Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque

Perle d'Ayala

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Perignon

Krug, Grand Cuvée, 170éme Edition Brut

Perrier-Jouét, Blason Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Alexandra, Rosé

Maschio de Cavaliere, Prosecco, DOCG
Bottega Gold, Prosecco Spumante
Segura Viudas, Cava, DO

Chavin ‘Pierre Zero’, Chardonnay
Copenhagen Bla Jasmine Tea

ALLERGENS 1-Peanuts/ 2 - Nuts/ 3 - Molluscs / 4 - Sesame Seeds / 5 - Crustacean / 6-Fish /7 - Eggs /8 - Soy Bean/ 9 - Milk / 10 - Celery / 11 - Mustard

CHAMPAGNE

NV Epernay
2012 Epernay
2006 Ay

NV Reims
2012 Epernay
170éme Reims

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

NV Epernay
NV Epernay
2004 Epernay

SPARKLING WINE

NV Valdobbiadene, Italy
NV Italy
NV Barcelona, Spain

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

NV France
NV Netherlands

~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~
All our wines contain sulphites
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/12 - Sulphur Dioxide / 13 - Gluten / 14 - Lupin

Glass Bottle
125ml 750ml

€27 €125
€405
€130
€260
€610
€696

€30 €150
€200
€950

€85
€100
€70

€9 €32
€64



WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINE Glass
150ml
DeBorteli, “The Accomplice’ Chardonnay Riverina, South Australia €13
Domain Peiriere Reserve Sauvignon Blanc Languedoc-Roussillon, France €13
Saint-Peyre Picpoul de Pinet Languedoc-Roussillon, France €14
Lawson’s Dry Hills Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand €15
Villa Huesgen, ‘By the Glass’ Riesling Mosel, Germany €15
Vizconde de Barrantes Albarino Rias Baixas, Spain €16
RED WINE
Rocca Ventosa, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC Abruzzo, Italy €13
Domain Peiriere Reserve, Pinot Noir Languedoc-Roussillon, France €13
Fortant ‘Terroir Littoral’, Merlot Languedoc, France €14
Santalba Vina Hermosa Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain €14
Deen de Borteli ‘Vat 8 Heathcote’, Shiraz Victoria, Australia €15
Bodega Piedra Negra, Malbec Reserve Mendoza, Argentina, €16
ROSE WINE
Les Jamelles ‘Low & Nat’ Rosé Vin de Pays d'Oc, France €13

~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~
All our wines contain sulphites
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Chateau Haute Cariziere Muscadet Sur Lie
Domain Peiriere Reserve Sauvignon Blanc
Thierry Delaunay Touraine, Sauvignon Blanc
Saint-Peyre, Picpoul de Pinet

Trimbach Riesling Réserve

Domaine Alain Gueneau ‘La Guiberte’ Sancerre
Alain Geoffroy, ‘Domaine Le Verger’ Chablis
J.Moreau et Fils, Chablis

Domaine Paul Nicolle, Chablis 1er Cru ‘Les Fourneaux’
Domaine Moreux Corty ‘Artisan’ Pouilly-Fumé
Joseph Drouhin, Rully

J. Moreau et Fils, Chablis Premier Cru Vaillons
Clos de L'Oratoire, Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Blanc
Trimbach, Cuvée Frédéric Emile, Riesling
Ladoucette, Baron de L, Pouilly Fumé

Maison Champy Pouilly Fuissé

Joseph Drouhin Meursault

Joseph Drouhin, Puligny Montrachet

SPAIN & PORTUGAL

Vizconde de Barrantes, Albarino
Mar de Frades, Albarino

La Soraia Gavi, Gavi di Gavi
Banfi, La Rime Pinot Grigio/Chardonnay
Masseria del Feudo, Inzolia D.O.C

WHITE WINE

FRANCE

2021
2024
2024
2024
2022
2024
2024
2023
2021
2023
2021
2020
2015
2014
2020
2022
2019
2020

2024
2023

ITALY

2023
2024
2019

Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Loire Valley
Languedoc
Alsace
Loire Valley
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Loire Valley
Burgundy
Burgundy
Rhone Valley
Alace

Loire Valley
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy

Rias Baixas
Rias Baixas

Piedmont
Toscana
Sicillly

~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~

All our wines contain sulphites
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Bottle
750ml

€48
€48
€50
€52
€80
€95
€95
€105
€105
€120
€145
€142
€215
€225
€245
€275
€285
€320

€64
€73

€53
€59
€65



EUROPE Bottle

750ml
Ena Dv Atri, Sauvignon Blanc & Furmint 2020 Podravje, Slovenia €49
Peter Schweiger, Gruner Veltliner 2020 Kamptal, Austria €54
Villa Huesgen ‘By the Glass’, Riesling 2022 Mosel, Germany €60
Veralda, Malvazia 2017 Istria, Croatia €62
Domaine Papagiannakos, Assyrtiko 2024 Attica, Greece €70
AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
DeBortoli ‘The Accomplice’, Chardonnay 2024 Riverina, South Australia €48
Hunters Estate, Chardonnay 2020 Marlborough, New Zealand €56
Lawson Dry Hills Sauvignon Blanc 2024 Marlborough, New Zealand €60
d’'Arenberg, The Hermit Crab, Viognier/Marsanne 2024 McLaren Vale, Australia €63
Hunters Estate, Riesling 2022 Marlborough, New Zealand €65
Josef Chromy, Chardonnay 2018 Tasmania, Australia €85
Hunters Estate, Gewurztraminer 2017 Marlborough, New Zealand €115
USA
Buena Vista, North Coast Chardonnay 2016 Sonoma €100
SOUTH AFRICA
False Bay, ‘Windswept’ Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Western Cape €50
WORLD
Chateau Changyu Moser, White Cabernet 2018 XV Ningxia €63
ROSE WINE
Les Jamelles ‘Low & Nat’ Rosé 2023 Vin de Pays d’Oc, France €50
False Bay, ‘Whole Bunch’ Cinsault/Mouverde Rosé 2022 Western Cape €52
Domaine Paul Thomas Sancerre Rosé 2022 Loire €85

~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~

All our wines contain sulph
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J.Moreau ‘Les Coches’ Pinot Noir
Domain Peiriere Reserve, Pinot Noir
Fortant ‘Terroir Littoral’ Merlot
Domaine St. Jacques, Cotes du Rhone
Chateau Bonnet, Bordeaux Reserve
Chateau Haut le Greniere, Lussac Saint-Emilion
Chateau la Menotte Lalande de Pomerol
Georges Duboeuf, ‘La Modone’ Fleurie
M. Chapoutier ‘Les Jacasses’ Gigondas
La Dame d’Angludet, Margaux

La Réserve de Léoville Barton

Olivier Ravoire, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
La D6éme, Grand Cru

Chateau Lynch Bages

Chateau Lynch Bages

Santalba Vina Hermosa Crianza
Santalba Vina Hermosa Reserva

Tank 26 Nero d'Avola

Rocca Ventosa, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC
Castello Monaci Salento 'Piluna’ Primitivo
Castellare Banfi Chianti Superiore DOCG
Castellare di Castellina, Chianti Classico DOCG
Paolo Conterno, Barolo Riva del Bric

Antonio Castagnedi, Amarone della Valpolicella

RED WINE

FRANCE

2022
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2020
2021
2020
2022
2011
2015
2017

SPAIN

2022
2018

ITALY

2023
2023
2022
2023
2021
2020
2018

Languedoc-Roussillon
Languedoc
Languedoc

Rhéne Valley
Bordeaux

Emilion

Pomerol, Boredeaux
Beaujolais

Rhoéne Valley
Margaux, Bordeaux
Médoc, Bordeaux
Rhéne Valley
Saint-Emilion
Pauillac, Bordeaux
Pauillac, Bordeaux

Rioja
Rioja

Sicilly

Abruzzo

Puglia

Tuscany
Tuscany
Piedmont
Verona, Veneto

~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~

All our wines contain sulphites
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Bottle
750ml

€47
€48
€52
€55
€56
€70
€76
€80
€95
€140
€160
€180
€300
€560
€560

€52
€64

€48
€48
€50
€65
€89
€125
€150



LEBANON
Chateau Musar, Gaston Hochar 2017 Bekaa Valley
AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
Deen de Borteli Shiraz Vat 8 2018 Heathcote Australia
Hunters Pinot Noir 2019 Marlborough, New Zealand
Josef Chromy, Pinot Noir 2017 Tasmania, Australia
ARGENTINA
Bodega Piedra Negra Malbec Reserve 2022 Menodza
SOUTH AFRICA
False Bay, ‘Old School’ Shiraz 2022 Western Cape
Journey’s End ‘The Huntsman’ Grenache/Mouverde 2020 Stellenbosch

Famille Bougrier Vouvray
Petit Guiraud, Sauternes

Royal Tokaji, Blue Lable, 5 Puttonyos

Kopke LBV 2020
Kopke Tawny 10 Year Old

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~

All wine contain sulphites
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ALLERGENS 1-Peanuts/ 2 - Nuts/ 3 - Molluscs / 4 - Sesame Seeds /5 - Crustacean / 6-Fish /7 - Eggs /8 - Soy Bean /9 - Milk / 10 - Celery / 11 - Mustard

/12 - Sulphur Dioxide / 13 - Gluten / 14 - Lupin

Glass
100ml

€13
€20
€23

€13
€15

Bottle
750ml

€180

€60
€65
€89

€64

€52
€54



WATER

San Pellegrino 750m|
Aqua Panna 750ml

SOFT DRINKS

CocaCola
Coca Cola Light
Coca Cola Zero
7-UP

7-UP Free

London Essence Selection
Indian Tonic
Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic
Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic
Pomelo & Pink Peppercorn Tonic
Delicate Ginger Ale

Soda Water

DRAUGHT BEER
Guinness (13)
Carlsberg (13)

BOTTLED BEERS
Coors (13)
Corona(13)

Heineken-0.0% (13)
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (13)
Rockshore Cider

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Fercullen Falls

Fercullen Single Malt

Fercullen Powerscourt, 15 years old
Fercullen Single Malt, 18 years old
Redbreast 12

Redbreast 15

Redbreast 21

Spot Series - Green Spot

Spot Series - Yellow Spot, 12 years old
Spot Series - Red Spot, 15 years old

GIN

€7.10 Blackwater
€7.10 Blackwater Strawberry
Bertha's Revenge
Dingle Gin
Glendalough Wild Botanicals
€4.40 Glendalough Rose Gin
€4.40 Gunpowder
€4.40 Hendricks
€4.40 Monkey 47
€4.40 Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten
€4.20 VODKA
€4.20
€4.20 Absolut
€4.20 Belvedere
€4.20 Grey Goose
€4.20 Ketel One
RUM
Half Pint Pint
€4.20 £7.80 Havana Club 3 Year Old
£4.40 £€8.00 Havana Club 7 Year Old
Ron Zacapa 23
TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Silver
€7.10 Jose Curevo Gold
€7.10 Casamigos Blanco
€7.10 Casamigos Reposado
€7.10 Don Julio Blanco
€7.10 Don Julio Anejo
AMERICAN WHISKEY
€8.00 Bulleit Bourbon
€8.50 Bulleit Rye
€10.00 Eagle Rare
€15.00 Woodford Reserve
€34.00
€16.00 SCOTCH WHISKEY
€25.00
€44.00 Chivas Regal 12 years old
€12.50 Glenfiddich
€18.00 Macallan 12
€25.00

~Vintages are subject to change and availability ~
All contain sulphites

N

€8.00
€8.50
€8.50
€9.50
€9.00
€9.00
€10.00
€10.00
€14.00
€8.00
€10.50

€8.00
€11.50
€11.50
€11.00

€8.00
€9.50
€18.00

€8.00
€8.00
€12.50
€14.00
€14.00
€19.00

€9.50
€10.50
€16.00
€10.50

€10.50
€11.50
€25.00

ALLERGENS 1-Peanuts/ 2 - Nuts/ 3 - Molluscs / 4 - Sesame Seeds / 5 - Crustacean / 6-Fish /7 - Eggs /8 - Soy Bean/ 9 - Milk / 10 - Celery / 11 - Mustard

/12 - Sulphur Dioxide / 13 - Gluten / 14 - Lupin



DIGESTIFS PORT

Glass
100ml
Arr.1aretto Disaranno €8.00 Sandemnan 3 star £8.00
Baileys (9) €8.00 Kopke LBV 2020 €13.00
Benedictine €9.50 Kopke Tawny 10 Year Old €15.00
Cointreau €8.00
Drambuie €10.50
Frangellco(-Z) €7.00 COGNAC
Grand Marnier €9.50
Kahlua €7.00 Calvados €10.00
Jagermeister €7.50 Hennessy VS €9.50
Limoncello €7.00 Hennessey VSOP €14.00
Tia Maria (12) €7.00 Hennessy XO €46.00
SPECIALITY COFFEE
Irish Coffee (9) €12
Bailey Coffee (9) €12
Calypso Coffee (9) €12
French Coffee (9) €14
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22nd December 2025



